Durham County Ladies

36 hole champ_combined
Printed: 15 July 2023
Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 15 July 2023 at Billingham (Billingham-Imperial Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position

1

o S N S v A W

Jessica Dorritt
Morgan Bailey

LUCY NIMMO
Lilly-Anne Phillips
Scarlette Richardson
Emily Wakenshaw
Alice Atkinson

Katie Westmoreland
Emily Anne Holgate

Number of Entrants =9

HandicapMaster® v11.0.29

R1

82
81
88
85
90
90
87
103
104

R2

78
80
79
84
82
86
93
95
96

Total

160
161
167
169
172
176
180
198
200

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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Durham County Ladies

36 hole champ_combined
Printed: 15 July 2023
Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 15 July 2023 at Billingham (Billingham-Imperial Course).
Aggregated Results - Net Scores

Overall
Position

1

o S N S v A W

Emily Wakenshaw
Lilly-Anne Phillips
Jessica Dorritt

Alice Atkinson
Morgan Bailey

LUCY NIMMO

Katie Westmoreland
Scarlette Richardson
Emily Anne Holgate

Number of Entrants =9

HandicapMaster® v11.0.29

R1

70
70
75
70
75
81
81
81
82

R2

66
69
71
76
74
72
73
73
74

Total

136
139
146
146
149
153
154
154
156

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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