Durham County Ladies

36 hole champ_combined

Printed: 15 July 2023

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 15 July 2023 at Billingham (Billingham-Imperial Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall Position		R1	R2	Total	Placing
1	Jessica Dorritt	82	78	160	Overall Winner
2	Morgan Bailey	81	80	161	Overall Runner-Up
3	LUCY NIMMO	88	79	167	Overall 3rd
4	Lilly-Anne Phillips	85	84	169	
5	Scarlette Richardson	90	82	172	
6	Emily Wakenshaw	90	86	176	
7	Alice Atkinson	87	93	180	
8	Katie Westmoreland	103	95	198	
9	Emily Anne Holgate	104	96	200	

Number of Entrants = 9

Durham County Ladies

36 hole champ_combined

Printed: 15 July 2023

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 15 July 2023 at Billingham (Billingham-Imperial Course).

Aggregated Results - Net Scores

Overall Position		R1	R2	Total	Placing
1	Emily Wakenshaw	70	66	136	Overall Winner
2	Lilly-Anne Phillips	70	69	139	Overall Runner-Up
3	Jessica Dorritt	75	71	146	Overall 3rd
4	Alice Atkinson	70	76	146	
5	Morgan Bailey	75	74	149	
6	LUCY NIMMO	81	72	153	
7	Katie Westmoreland	81	73	154	
8	Scarlette Richardson	81	73	154	
9	Emily Anne Holgate	82	74	156	

Number of Entrants = 9